SETTORE ASSOLUTO

CLASSIFICA COGNOME

PASTORINI
VANNUCCINI
BETTARELLI
RAGAZZINI
MAOLONI
CIAMBRIELLO
BASILE
ANSANO
MAZZARELLI
LIsI

NESPOLI
DEL BUONO
BRANDINI
BORRI
RENZONI
ORETTI
VOLPI
LEONARDI
TARAS
GRAZIANI
SOLDINI
CAMPANI
KRIVOSHEEV
FLORIDI

DI MICELI
MORI
PELLEGRINELLI
PATRONELLI
TARTAGLINI
DELL'ARTINO
LUCCERO
LANDI
MAGGI
MONNANNI
ANTONINI
MATTONI
NICCOLAI
CARDELLI
MATTESINI
LELLI
SCAGLIA
MARCHETTI
CURTI
SERBOLI
MATINI
TRIPPI
CIRELLI
GHEZZI
D'ANTONIO
BARBETTI
NOCENTINI
CALABRO'
SPOSATO
BORRI
SCHICCHI
ORSI
GIANNINI
MATINI
LOMBARDI
FIDOLINI
TACCARI
AGNELLI
PUCCI
SINATTI
MANCO

DI RENZONE
BARABUFFI
RADICCHI
PORPORA
CECCARELLI
LUCCHETTI
ANNETTI
FABIANELLI
ROGGIOLANI
FRANCESCHELLI
ROSSI
MARTINO
MILANI
GUADAGNI
SINATTI
MICHELETTI
COCCHI
DRAGOTI
D'ONZA
MARRAGHINI
ROSADINI
BINDI
CAVIGLI
DALL'AVO
DEL CORTO
GALLORINI
ALBERTI
ALDEBRANDI
BIGIARINI
CERINI

NOME

MICHELE
FRANCESCO
STEFANO
GIACOMO
LEONARDO
GIOVANNI
SALVATORE
FABIO
GIACOMO
TOMMASO
ALESSANDRO
FILIPPO
MIRKO
MARCO
FRANCESCO
ALESSANDRO
ROBERTO
VIRGINIA
RICCARDO
EMANUELE
ALDO
MASSIMO
EVGENII
LUClo
CLAUDIO
LORENZO
MARCO
CIRO
ALESSANDRO
PIETRO
MARIANO
ALESSIO
MAURIZIO
ENRICO
MARIO
ANGELO
FILIPPO
GIUSEPPE
VALENTINA
FILIPPO
GIANMARCO
ANDREA
ANNALISA
MARCO
MARCO
NOEMI
CLAUDIO
MORENO
FRANCESCO
ALESSANDRO
TIZIANO
ANTONIO
ROSSELLA
GIORGIO
MARCO
FRANCESCO
DAVID
LUIGI
MARIO
CRISTINA
MARIO
MARCELLO
MIRO
MORENO
ANTONIO
CLAUDIO
ALIBERTO
MARIANNA
FRANCESCO
PAOLO
ENRICO
ALESSANDRO
ERIKA
NICOLA
MARCO
VALENTINA
ANTONIO
MANUEL
SERGIO
STEFANO
IRENE
UMBERTO
EMILIA
EMILIO
PATRIZIA
FEDERICA
ROLANDO
ELISABETTA
MARCO GINO
FRANCESCO
ROBERTA
DANIEL
ALESSANDRO
CARLO
FABIO

ANNO

1991
1982
1979
1979
1971
1980
1966
1978
1970
1982
1978
2000
1976
1969
1974
1972
1973
1986
1977
1987
1965
1970
1988
1952
1976
1999
1974
1979
1986
1959
1979
1973
1976
1965
1978
1971
1967
1976
1985
1966
1957
1977
1979
1977
1995
1997
1956
1974
1981
1954
1977
1963
1975
1967
1983
1982
1971
1960
1949
1971
1955
1960
1948
1949
1977
1963
1956
1977
1969
1954
1974
1986
1994
1978
1972
1971
1959
1970
1952
1961
1976
1951
1980
1940
1961
1967
1979
1969
1959
1991
1973
1979
1971
1956
1980

01/01/2022
Capodanno di Corsa
sal Giovanni Valdarno
137
140
129
116
97
119
115
138
113

83

97
78
63
65
64

86
175
56

155

X X X X x

X X X X X X B X X B X B X X B X B X X X XX X X X

06/01/2022
Befana Campestre
Policiano
1
58
23
8

X X X X X B X X X X BB R R X el X X X

13/03/2022
Strasimeno
Castiglion del Lago
270
223
238
280
274
228
227
265
206
295
233
248
222
232
223
221
193
266
192
X
199
253
X
247
242
186
218
183
X
167
168
151
171
144
X
161
177
X
X
169
160
166
154
153
136
148
142
121
129
122
X
109
106
105
X
X
X
91
86
82
78
70
66
65
58
X
50
42
X
40
38
X
35
X

X X X X X X X X B X B X BB WX~

27/03/2022
Mezza maratona del Casentino
Ortignano
92
77
82
52
45
56
49
X
48
67
34
73
28
3
17
11
37
22
1
102
21
17
97
X
X
38
X
31
53
X
33
7
20
X
62
18
1
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PUNTI

500
498
472
456
417
406
404
403
367
362
350
349
348
314
304
298
294
289
280
278
277
270
252
247
242
224
218
214
214
203
202
199
192
192
184
179
178
176
174
173
170
167
154
153
152
148
142
142
138
122
111
110
106
105
102
101
%
92
88
83
80
70
68
67
59
53
52
45
44
42
39
38
35
33
32
15



92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92

CIONCOLINI
D'ANIELLO
LOITANYANG
MANNUCCINI
METUSHI
MONACCHINI
NASSINI
ROGHI

SISl

TIEZZI
VALDAMBRINI
VOLPI

SETTORE GIOVANILE

CLASSIFICA COGNOME

SEVERI
LUCCHETTI
FAKAR
RISTORI
BALDI
CELESTINI
FRACASSI
MASSI
TREFOLONI
LUCCERO
VICARIO
BANCHETTI
BAID AISSA
MODESTI
PELLEGRINI
VANNUCCI
BECATTINI

GIANLUCA
ALESSANDRO
SIMON
DAVIDE
MALVIN
CARLO
GIACOMO
KATIA
FABRIZIO
MASSIMO
GLORIA
FRANCESCA

NOME

CLARA
GIACOMO
MRIEM
ANNA
VANESSA
MATTEO
GIULIA
ELISABETTA
RICCARDO
SOPHIA
ALESSANDRA
AURORA
ALMOSTAFA
ALESSIO
ALESSIA
TOMMASO
ASIA

1969
1986
1994
1972
1987
1955
1993
1981
1984
1956
1978
1982

ANNO

2015
2008
2009
2011
2006
2011
2014
2009
2014
2014
2014
2012
2008
2005
2006
2011
2011

X X X X X X X X X X X X

01/01/2022
Capodanno di Corsa
sal Giovanni Valdarno

0
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X X X X X X X X X X X X

06/01/2022
Befana Campestre
Policiano

6
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X X X X X X X X X X X X

13/03/2022
Strasimeno
Castiglion del Lago
0

OoOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOO0OOOO

X X X X X X X X X X X X
OCcooooocooooooo

27/03/2022
Mezza maratona del Casentino PUNTI
Ortignano
10 16
10 11
7 10
10 10
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